
Room No: 

Class Work 

From
3/8/2021

TT w.e.f. 3/8/2021

DAY

/TIME

 9.10

10.10

10.20

11.20

11.30

12.30

 12.30

1.10

1.10

2.10

2.20

3.20

 3.30

4.30

MON
H & WRE            

(RS)
Core Elective 5 Open Elective 2 ES & C (GBR)

CEM                    

(VST)
------

TUE ------ Open Elective 2 ------ ------

WED
CEM                    

(VST)
Mentoring Open Elective 2 ------

H & WRE              

(RS)
Core Elective 5

THU
ES & C              

(GBR)

CEM                    

(VST)
H & WRE (RS) ------

FRI Core Elective 5 ES & C (GBR) ------ ------

SAT

Batch-A:

Batch-B:

S.No. Syll. Ref. No.

1 18CE C24

2 18CE C25

3 18CE C26

4 18CE E18  

5 18CE E19  

7 18ME O07 

8 18EG O02

9 18CS O01

10 18EE O04

11 18CE C27

12 18CE C28

13 18CE C29

9959781971

Concrete Technology Lab Sri  M Kalyan 9030144407

 Basics of Artificial Intelligence B Ramadas 9849132420

 Energy Conservation M.Anil 8019404814

Labs

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,(AUTONOMOUS) HYDERABAD-75

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ONLINE  TIME-TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

ODD SEMESTER

Class: VII B.E. (Civil) - A1

L

U

N

C

H

 CA LAB (NLK)

CT LAB (MK)

Project Part 1

----------------------- -----------------------

Lab 

Batc

Estimation, Specifications  and 

Costing Sri. G. Bhaskar Reddy  (GBR) 9490702644

Subject Name of Faculty Phone no.

Hydrology and Water Resources 

Engineering Sri.Ramanarayan Sankriti (RS) 9704802049

Construction Engineering and 

Management Sri V.Sai Teja (VST) 9573303463

Core Elective 5

Intellectual Property Rights K.N.V SreeDevi 9133683614

Gender Sensitization Sri Naveen Kumar K 9440944186

Design of Steel Structures-II Sri. R. Swami Ranga Reddy 9392621459

Airport Engineering Ms.Aparna Rama Lakshmi 9030161368

Open Elective 2

Project Part 1

Dr. K. Jagannadha Rao /            

Dr. M. Koti Reddy / 

Ms.Aparna Rama Lakshmi

9849075484/                          

9441381396/                        

9030161368                        

Computer Applications  Lab Smt. N. Lalitha Kumari 9032809270

M.Kalyan Dr. K. Jagannadha Rao

Time-Tables In-charge Head CED

Class Teacher Sri.Ramanarayan Sankriti



Room No: 

Class Work 

From
3/8/2021

TT w.e.f. 3/8/2021

DAY

/TIME

 9.10

10.10

10.20

11.20

11.30

12.30

 12.30

1.10

1.10

2.10

2.20

3.20

 3.30

4.30

MON
CEM 

(Dr.MVKR)
Core Elective 5 Open Elective 2 ------

TUE
ES & C 

(Dr.PYG)
H & WRE (RS)

CEM 

(Dr.MVKR)
Open Elective 2 ------ ------

WED Mentoring ES & C (Dr.PYG) Open Elective 2
CEM 

(Dr.MVKR)
------ Core Elective 5

THU ------
ES & C 

(Dr.PYG)

H & WRE             

(RS)
------

FRI Core Elective 5 H & WRE (RS) ------ ------

SAT

Batch-A:

Batch-B:

S.No. Syll. Ref. No.

1 18CE C24

2 18CE C25

3 18CE C26

4 18CE E18  

5 18CE E19  

7 18ME O07 

8 18EG O02

9 18CS O01

10 18EE O04

11 18CE C27

12 18CE C28

13 18CE C29

Time-Tables In-charge Head CED

Class Teacher Sri. R. Swami Ranga Reddy 9392621459

Labs

Concrete Technology Lab Sri. P. Srinivas Reddy (PSR) 8106200704

Smt.N.Lalitha Kumari (NLK)

Project Part 1

Dr. M. V. Krishna Rao  / 

Prof.P.Sreenivas Sarma / 

Sri.Ramanarayan Sankriti 

8179727187/                            

9391016066 /                       

9959781971                                

Computer Applications  Lab 90328 09270

 Energy Conservation M.Anil 8019404814

Gender Sensitization

Intellectual Property Rights K.N.V SreeDevi 9133683614

M.Kalyan Dr. K. Jagannadha Rao

Open Elective 2

Sri Naveen Kumar K (NK) 9440944186

 Basics of Artificial Intelligence B Ramadas 9849132420

CHAITANYA  BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,(AUTONOMOUS) HYDERABAD-75

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ONLINE  TIME-TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022

ODD SEMESTER

Class: VII B.E. (Civil) - A2

L

U

N

C

H

CT LAB   (PSR)

CA LAB (NLK)

----------------------- -----------------------

Project Part 1

Lab 

Batche

9848050528

Hydrology and Water Resources 

Engineering Sri.Ramanarayan Sankriti (RS) 9704802049
Estimation, Specifications  and 

Costing Dr. P. Yugendar (Dr.PYG) 9441305396

Construction Engineering and 

Management

Dr.M.V.Krishna Rao 

(Dr.MVKR) 8179727187

Subject Name of Faculty Phone no.

Core Elective 5

Design of Steel Structures-II Sri. R. Swami Ranga Reddy  9392621459

Airport Engineering Prof. S. S. V. Chalam  (SSVC)


